Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Cyclo-cross de Chaétillon Sur Thouet

CHATILLON SUR THOUET

Club Organisateur : VC CHATILLONNAIS

PUPILLES
Class Dos
1 1
2 2
3 4
4 5
5 3
6 6
7 7
BENJAMINS
Class Dos
1 20
2 16
3 18
4 15
5 13
6 12
7 23
8 17
9 21
10 11
11 24
12 22
13 19
14 14
15 10
MINIMES
Class Dos
1 41
2 40
3 32
4 30

Nom
CHAVANEL
COTIER
GARNIER
JOBIT
FAURE

PINTO
BABEAU

Nom
JOBIT
GAUTHIER
CACAULT
CRON
RABY
PERRON
TRANQUARD
BERNARD
GUERIN
BERNARD
VALLAT
TARDY
GERDIL
BECKERS
PELLETIER

Nom

SOULARD
RULLIER
DUBOIS
GABORIT

Prénom
Clement
Bastien
Nolann
Kylian
Sebastien
Mathis
Axel

Prénom
Yanis
Gabin
Mattet

Eli
Charly
Yann

Quentin
Marin
Mathis
Lilian

Alex
Paolo
Tessa
Clara

Marie

Prénom

Dorian
Hans
Clement

Sullivan

Date :

Club

AVENIR CYCLISTE
CHATELLERAUDAIS

U.V.POITIERS

V.NAINTRE

TEAM CYCLISTE
CHATEAUBERNARD
AVENIR CYCLISTE
MACQUEVILLOIS 17

U.V.ANGERIENNE
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS

Club

TEAM CYCLISTE
CHATEAUBERNARD

U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
C.C.VERVANT
U.V.ANGERIENNE
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
V.C.ROCHEFORT
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
V.NAINTRE
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN

V.NAINTRE

TEAM CYCLISTE
CHATEAUBERNARD

U.V.ANGERIENNE

V.C.CHATILLONNAIS

Club

POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS
POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS

V.NAINTRE

V.C.CHATILLONNAIS

Discipline : Cyclo-cross

02 décembre 2017

Cat
Pupille
Pupille
Pupille
Pupille
Pupille
Pupille

Pupille

Cat
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin

Benjamin
D
Benjamin
D
Benjamin
D

Cat
Minime
Minime
Minime

Minime

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

N° Lic
50861540104
50860710034
50860680039

50162050072

50172170071

50170530493

N° Lic
50162050071
50160150039
50170790046
50170530147
50790590004
50790820027
50170450075
50160150098
50860680256
50790820099
50170300082
50860680104
50162050090

50170530301

N° Lic
52492890105
52492890052
50860680214

50790820037

==

Catégorie : Pupilles a Seniors

Tps

00:11:00
00:11:15
00:11:30
00:11:35

00:11:38

Tps

00:18:38
00:18:35
00:18:54
00:19:14
00:19:15
00:19:21
00:19:33
00:19:44
00:20:10
00:20:25

Tps

00:21:00
00:21:19
00:23:15


PC 1
Highlight


5 39 GOURDEAU Titouan U.C.C.VIVONNE Minime 50861050064 00:23:17

6 33 GARNIER Matheo V.NAINTRE Minime 50860680343 00:23:19
. AVENIR CYCLISTE - "

7 36 FAURE Quentin MACQUEVILLOIS 17 Minime 50172170070

8 42 ROGEON Pierre Louis V.C.CHATILLONNAIS Minime 2079082059 "

AVENIR CYCLISTE - N

9 37 GEAY Thomas MACQUEVILLOIS 17 Minime 50172170059

10 34 TOUCHARD Mael V.NAINTRE Minime 50860680141 "

11 31 CACAULT Evaelle C.C.VERVANT Minime D 50170790032 |

12 35 TRIBERT Nolan V.NAINTRE Minime 50860680022 "

13 38 GAUTHIER Charlyne U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Minime D 50160150052 "

CADETS

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Cat N° Lic Tps
1 56 MAHISTRE Quentin P.S.F.NIORT Cadet 2079059084 00:31:25
2 55 GEAY Antoine AYSNIX (@IHSHISIS Cadet 50172170058

MACQUEVILLOIS 17
AVENIR CYCLISTE

3 54 FAURE Pauline MACQUEVILLOIS 17 Cadet D 50172170069
4 50 PELLETIER Victor V.C.CHATILLONNAIS Cadet 2079082069
5 51 GELE Aurélien V.C.CHATILLONNAIS Cadet 50790820121
6 52 GUILLEMINOT Simon V.C.CHATILLONNAIS Cadet 50790820057
7 53 GAUTHIER Emeline U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Cadet D 50160150050

JUNIORS / DAMES

Class Dos

1 6 BAUDRY Tom GUIDON MACHECOULAIS JUNIOR 5244120087 00:44:43
2 4 GOURDEAU Brieux U.C.C.VIVONNE JUNIOR 50861050063 00:46:22
3 3 DENIS Baptiste V.C.THOUARS JUNIOR 50790600127 "

4 2 GAUTHIER Elian U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD JUNIOR 50160150025 "

5 1 GAILLARD Matheo P.ST FLORENT NIORT JUNIOR 50790590074 "

6 5 JEANNEAU Sonia V.C.THOUARS DAME 50790600100 00:47:12
SENIORS

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Cat N° Lic Tps

1 22 COSTE Nicolas US ST PIERRE DES CORPS SENIOR 44370480207 00:54:19
2 28 SAINT MARTIN Clement ANGOULEME VELO CLUB SENIOR 50161860051 00:54:38
3 42 DECHEREUX Sylvain V.C.THOUARS MASTER 50790600108 00:54:50
4 26 PAILLOT Yoann C.0.COURONNAIS SENIOR 50160100168 00:55:02
5 29 HAMON Kevin ST JEAN MONTS VC SENIOR 021720HAMON 00:56:00
6 50 DUPUIS Jonas V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN MASTER 50170300020 "

7 48 CHAVANEL Bertrand VELO CLUB PORNICHET MASTER 52442590107 00:57:02
8 12 AIRAUD Cameron V.C.THOUARS ESPOIR 50790600066 00:57:29


PC 1
Highlight


10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

41
21
52
13
10
30
27
43
44
54
53
45
46
24
11
47
23
40
51
49
25

GABORIT
BERITAULT
GUILLEMET

PERCEVAULT
HERVE
VANLITSENBURGH
RANSINANGUE
AIRAUD
DENIS
LEROUX
LEROUX
BIRONNEAU
BRARD
GROLLEAU
MILLON
CACAULT
GAUTIER
BABEAU
NAVARRO
COTTET
LEROUX

Steve
Jeremy
Anthony
Teddy
Nathan
Maxime
Julien
Mickael
Christophe
Sebastien
Jerome
Eric
Romain
Maxime
Sydney
Yannis
Sylvain
David
Anthony
Christophe

David

V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
V.C.THOUARS
VC HERBRETAIS
UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
C.POITEVIN
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.THOUARS
V.C.THOUARS
SS NIEULAISE
SS NIEULAISE
DESTINATION MTB RACE
GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE
V.C.LOUDUN
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
C.C.VERVANT
V.C.THOUARS
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
A.C.NEUVILLE
SS NIEULAISE

MASTER

SENIOR

MASTER

ESPOIR

ESPOIR

SENIOR

SENIOR

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

SENIOR

ESPOIR

MASTER

SENIOR

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

SENIOR

50790820038

50790600018

52850260002

52492580144

50790820105

50860700532

50170300132

50790600069

50790600121

52850250007

52850250004

50792250011

44372970100

50860650018

50790820122

50170790055

50790600072

50790820112

50170300175

50861920002

52850250005

00:57:51
00:58:28
00:59:41
00:59:47
00:59:57

01:01:09


PC 1
Highlight




